B ‘ Strategic Action
L Planning Group on Aging

Transportation Committee Agenda
April 22,2019 — 1:00pm to 3:00pm
2829 W. Howard Place Denver, CO 80204, TREX Conference Room

Google Hangouts Info:

meet.google.com/tof-zzyc-wqgp

+1 318-536-1033 PIN: 393 298#

1:00 pm
1:10 pm
1:15 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm

3:00 pm

Introduction and Public Comment

Update on Survey and Denver County Coordinating Council Meeting

Mobility Choice Blueprint — Chris Primus and Kiernan Maletsky

Mobility For All, Boulder County Transportation — Angel Bond, Program Manager
Discussion of Potential Policy Ideas and Next Steps

Adjourn Meeting



