

Transportation Committee Agenda April 22, 2019 – 1:00pm to 3:00pm 2829 W. Howard Place Denver, CO 80204, TREX Conference Room

Google Hangouts Info:

meet.google.com/tof-zzyc-wqp

<u>+1 318-536-1033</u> PIN: 393 298#

1:00 pm	Introduction and Public Comment
1:10 pm	Update on Survey and Denver County Coordinating Council Meeting
1:15 pm	Mobility Choice Blueprint – Chris Primus and Kiernan Maletsky
2:00 pm	Mobility For All, Boulder County Transportation – Angel Bond, Program Manager
2:30 pm	Discussion of Potential Policy Ideas and Next Steps
3:00 pm	Adjourn Meeting